EA2F031-Ed1
CABLE POLYETHYLENE UNIT TWIN WITH MOISTURE BARRIER
CW 1224/CW 1179
Page 1/2
Telecommunication
Cable
UV resistant
ROHS Compliant

Bending radius: 12 x Rcable
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Diameter : 0.4 mm      Diameter : 0.5 mm
Code No. Pairs
Cable Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length Drum
Code No.Pairs
Cable Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m) Type  (mm) (kg/km) (m) Type
EA2F03141005002N 50 13.0 230 2000 A2  EA2F03151005002N 50 15.5 315 2000 A4
EA2F03141010002N 100 16.5 380 2000 A4  EA2F03151010002N 100 19.5 545 2000 A4
EA2F03141020002N 200 22.0 680 2000 A6  EA2F03151020002N 200 26.5 1110 2000 A8
EA2F03141030002N 300 26.0 980 2000 A8  EA2F03151030002N 300 31.5 1460 2000 B0
EA2F03141040002N 400 29.5 1275 2000 B1  EA2F03151040002N 400 35.5 1910 1000 A8
EA2F03141050002N 500 32.0 1560 1000 A6  EA2F03151050002N 500 39.5 2350 1000 B1
EA2F03141060002N 600 35.0 1850 1000 A8  EA2F03151060002N 600 42.5 2805 1000 B0
EA2F03141080002N 800 39.5 2415 1000 B1  EA2F03151080002N 800 49.0 3675 700 B0
EA2F03141100002N 1000 43.5 2980 1000 B0  EA2F03151100002N 1000 54.0 4540 500 B1
EA2F03141120002N 1200 47.0 3525 700 B0  EA2F03151120002N 1200 59.0 5395 400 A8
EA2F03141160002N 1600 53.5 4645 500 B1  EA2F03151160002N 1600 67.5 7120 350 B0
EA2F03141200002N 2000 59.0 5735 400 A8
EA2F03141240002N 2400 64.5 6830 350 B0
Diameter : 0.63 mm          Diameter : 0.9 mm
Code No. Pairs
Cable Diam.
Aprox.
Weight
Length Drum
Code
No.Pairs
Cable Diam.
Aprox.
Weight
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)         Type   (mm) (kg/km) (m) Type
EA2F03164005002N 50 17.5 440 2000 A4  EA2F03191005002N 50 22.0 780 2000 A6
EA2F03164010002N 100 23.5 805 2000 A6  EA2F03191010002N 100 30.5 1495 2000 B0
EA2F03164020002N 200 31.0 1505 2000 B0  EA2F03191020002N 200 41.0 2845 1000 B0
EA2F03164030002N 300 37.0 2185 1000 A8  EA2F03191030002N 300 49.0 4205 700 B0
EA2F03164040002N 400 42.0 2855 1000 B0  EA2F03191040002N 400 56.5 5550 500 B0
EA2F03164050002N 500 46.5 3570 700 B0  EA2F03191050002N 500 62.5 6885 400 B1
EA2F03164060002N 600 51.0 4250 700 B0  EA2F03191060002N 600 68.5 8115 300 B1
EA2F03164080002N 800 58.5 2580 500 B1
EA2F03164100002N 1000 65.0 6905 350 B0